enGIneerInG YOUR SucceSS.
fulflo® Poly-Mate™
filter Cartridges
C - 2 0 4 0
Applications
• disposal wells • Plating
• Photographic  chemicals
• wastewater • Fine chemicals

enGIneerInG YOUR SucceSS.
fulflo® Poly-Mate™ filter Cartridges
Ordering Information
Micron Code  (µm)
005 = 0.5
010 = 1.0
050 = 5.0
100 = 10.0
300 = 30.0
600 = 60.0
Nominal Length
(code) (in) (mm)
9 9-5/8 244
10 9-13/16 249
19 19-5/8 498
20 19-15/16 506
29 29-1/4 743
30 30-1/16 764
40 40 1016
Core
A = Natural Polypropylene
 (PM core only)
F =  Glass-filled
 Polypropylene
 (PXD core only)
G =  304 Stainless Steel
 (core only)
N =  Natural
 Polypropylene
 (All support components)
Seal Material
P = Poly Foam
 (DOE Gasket Only)
E = EPR
N = Buna-N
S = Silicone
T = PFA Encapsulated
 Viton* (222, 226
 O-ring only)
V = Viton*
X = No Seal Material
End Cap Configurations
AR =  020 O-Ring/Recessed (Gelman)
DO =  Double-Open-End (DOE)
DX =  DOE With Core Extender
LL =  120/120 (Filterite LMO and
Nuclepore Polymeric Vessels)**
LR =  120 O-Ring/Recessed
 (Nuclepore)**
OB =  Std. Open End/Polypro Spring
 Closed End
PR = 213 O-Ring/Recessed
 (Ametek and Parker)LT
 Polymeric Vessels)**
SC =  226 O-Ring/Cap
SF =  226 O-Ring/Fin
SSC = SS Inserted 226 O-ring/Closed
SSF = SS Inserted 226 O-ring/Fin
TC =  222 O-Ring/Cap
TF =  222 O-Ring/Fin
STC = SS 222 Inserted O-ring/Closed
STF = SS 222 Inserted O-ring/Fin
TX =  222 O-Ring/Flex Fin
XB =  Ex. Core Open End /
 Polypro Spring Closed End
Special Options
B = Bubble Point Test
R = Rinse with DI
 Water (5 minutes)
Z6 =  Individual Poly bag
 only (PXD only)
Z15 =  Individual poly bag
 15/ctn. (20”, 30”, 40”)